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Anlage
Im Kirchgrund, 79733 Gorwihl
oeschger.bernhard@gmail.com

Sportwart/in
Gerspach, Guido
T 01743094596 gerspach@me.com

Jugendwart/in

Soehnle, Torben
T 015114921385 torben.soehnle@t-online.de
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Midcourt U10 1 (4er)
MF: Julian Jehle

m 01732586056; sven.jehle@stromtiger.de

Midcourt U10 2 (4er)
MF: Mila Spitz; T 01727669623
adrianspitz@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Jehle, Julian
Eschbach, Kaylan
Vinatoru, David (ROU gA)
Schopf, Jona

Spitz, Mila
Gerspach, Paul
Gerspacher, Tobias
Oszczak, Max
Schrieder, Maximilian
lwanetzki, Mila
Gerspacher, Pia
Bachmann, Victoria
Widmann, Melina
Schneider, Romy
Schulz, Carrie
Kaiser, Letizia
Gerspach, Vincent
Jehle, Dominic
Vinatoru, Eric
Schwenke, Leo
Schwenke, Romy
Amann, Janosch
23 Loderbauer, Klara
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11400746
11400744
11400747
11500942
21401561
11402532
11400749
11405786
11600691
21500608
21601033
21406899
21504182
21601034
21504564
21401563
11703784
11703786
11604090
11602824
21602745
11703785
21401562
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